Containing all you need to settle in your puppy with success!
Puppy Pack Catalogue
Each pack contains:
2x Beco Bowls
1x Spray Disinfectant (Non-Fragrance)
1x Beco biodegradable poo bags and dispenser
1x Kong Puppy Toy
1x Kong Wild Knots Bear

degree of comfort and mobility with constant warmth from the heat retaining properties of the fibres.
Vets recommend the product to recumbent animals requiring hospitalisation or pre/post operative
care.
VETBED ORIGINAL
White.
CODE	 SIZE	 QTY
VBSM	 Small Crate Size	 1
VBME	 Medium Crate Size	 1
VBLA	 Large Crate Size	 1
VBXL	 X-Large Crate Size	 1
Individual Items
SÖTNOS CLASSIC TECH COLLAR NAVY
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN10C22NY	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN10C26NY	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN10C36NY	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN10C40NY	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN10C50NY	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
BECO BAGS
Big, strong, degradable and mint scented. Extra large and extra thick.
Degradable plastic breaks down once disposed of. Have a recycled
cardboard core and fit all standard bag dispensers.
CODE	 FRAGRANCE	 QTY
BBGS-120	 Mint Scented	 1
BECO BAMBOO POCKET POOP DISPENSER
These poop bag dispensers grip onto almost anything, with their unique
bungee design. Made from easy clean bamboo and fits Beco Bags. 15
degradable bags included.
CODE	 COLOUR	 QTY
BPK-001	 Pink	 1
BPK-002	 Blue	 1
SÖTNOS CLASSIC TECH COLLAR BEIGE
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN10C22BE	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN10C26BE	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN10C36BE	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN10C40BE	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN10C50BE	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
SÖTNOS CLASSIC TECH COLLAR BROWN
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN10C22BR	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN10C26BR	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN10C36BR	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN10C40BR	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN10C50BR	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
SÖTNOS CLASSIC TECH LEADS
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE		  QTY
SN10L15NY	 S/M - Navy - 1.5cm x 120cm		  1
SN10L20NY	 L/XL - Navy - 2cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN10L15BE	 S/M - Beige - 1.5cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN10L20BE	 L/XL - Beige - 2cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN10L15BR	 S/M - Brown - 1.5cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN10L20BR	 L/XL - Brown -  2cm x 120cm	 	 1
SÖTNOS BRIGHT TECH COLLAR TEAL
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN11C22TE	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN11C26TE	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN11C36TE	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN11C40TE	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN11C50TE	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
SÖTNOS BRIGHT TECH COLLAR MUSTARD
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN11C22YE	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN11C26YE	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN11C36YE	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN11C40YE	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN11C50YE	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
SÖTNOS BRIGHT TECH COLLAR RASPBERRY
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE	 NECK SIZE	 QTY
SN11C22PU	 XS - 1.5cm x 30cm	 20 - 26cm	 1
SN11C26PU	 S - 1.5cm x 35cm	 26 - 32cm 	 1
SN11C36PU	 M - 2cm x 40cm	 28 - 36cm	 1
SN11C40PU	 L - 2cm x 45cm	 30 - 40cm	 1
SN11C50PU	 XL - 2.5cm x 55cm	 40 - 50cm	 1
SÖTNOS CLASSIC TECH LEADS
Colourfast. Quick clip. Saltwater tested. Vegan leather.
CODE	 SIZE		  QTY
SN11L15TE	 S/M - 1.5cm x 120cm		  1
SN11L20TE	 L/XL - 2cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN11L15YE	 S/M - 1.5cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN11L20YE	 L/XL - 2cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN11L15PU	 S/M - 1.5cm x 120cm	 	 1
SN11L20PU	 L/XL - 2cm x 120cm	 	 1
BECO BAMBOO DOG BOWL
Made from natural BPA free bamboo, dishwasher safe, strong
and durable. It will last years before breaking down, once